Nr. Einlauf
1 07:34:34
2 07:31:21
3 075501
4 07:29:59
5 04:35:55
6 06:22:30
7 06:27.07
8 08:09:47
9 08:37:58

10 07:40:24

11 09:26:44

12 10:06:30

13 07:40:56

14 09:44:31

15 09:35:06

16 08:02:28

17 09:30:44

18 09:32:22

19 09:32:24

20 09:55:41

21 09:21:11

22 09:43:13

23 12:04:22

24 11.05:16

25 10:16:11

26 09:28:26

27 09:48:32

28 11:28:30

29 09:39:28

30 09:46:08

31 11:07:00

32 10:55:48

33 09:37:28

34 11:00:54

35 09:19:13

36 11:22:20

37 11:48:24

38 10:15:46

39 11:09:59

40 12:34:23

41 10:47:12

42  11:19:01

43 11:40:26

44  11:42:48

45  10:52:06

Segelnummer Bootstyp

GER 4099
GER 4845
GER 118
GER 22
GER 49
Sul 600
SuUl 500
GER 6144
GER 41
SuUl 74111
GER 326
0O 96

AUT 007
GER 133
CZE 111
GER 7589
GER 082
SuUl 7880
AUT 3
GER 57
SuUI 9911
DEN 3

[l

AUT 5
AUT 11
GER 124
AUT 11
AUT 086
AUT 223
GER 001
GER 343
H9

AUT 80
AUT 122
Sul 001

P 201
GER 475
GER 144
O 56

AUT 14
GER 169
H6

GER 4487
SUI 3333
GER 33

MR1280
1D35
Esse850
M34
Wilke49
Psaros33
Psaros33
JV39
Esse850
Farr360D
Melges24
75erNat
YSA10
X34
BenFC75
YSA10
Esse850
1ton
Dina940
XP33
Esse990
Froek34
Viko22S
Ava36
Dyn3000
Melges32
Dehler39
Luffe37
GrandSur
T10
Dufour34
8mR
IMX38
Dehl33C
Yamilal3
45erNat
Aphr101
Esse850
75erNat
Elan295
Dyn35
8mR
F36mod
Nissen33
Dyn35

Lindauer Segler-Club e.V.

Silber-Pokal

YSZ

88
84
86
82
62
74
74
85
86
79
90
93
7
90
89
77
86
86
86
88
84
86
100
94
89
84
86
96
85
85
93
91
83
91
81
93
95
86
91
99
88
91
93
93
88

Skipper

Jakob Handte
Stefan Rausch
Clemens Wiedemann
Dieter Kubeth
Wolfgang Dr. Palm
Patrik Herzig
Stefan Siss
Gerald Schatz
Martin Buck
Andreas Kinzli

Jo Schwarz

Franz Bachmann
Pascal Zach
Stefan Eckstein
Zdenek Kacalek
Bernhard Kimmerle
Holger Seibert
Ernst Rohner

Felix Backmeister
Michael Bernhardt
Patrick Sievi
Andreas Spiegel
Heinz Jann

Jurgen Peter
Bartle Matt
Dominik Saur
Thomas Hackspiel
Florian Sporer
Alexander HOss
Andy Pfaff
Wilhelm Gorbach
Andi Lochbrunner
Karsten Heinzle
Dietmar Lenz
Peter Minder
Silvio Schobinger
Fabian Schmid
Franz Schollmayer
Klaus Sacher

Paul Egele
Hans-Peter Duwe
Hans Robert Nitsche
Christoph Gehrig
Thomas Vollrath
Benjamin Off

Club

YLB
LSC
LSC
LSC
YCL
SSCR
YCK
YCM
LSC
YCK
YCL
SCTL
YCRhd
CKA
YCMF
YCRa
BYCU
ZYC
YCB
YCHB
ASC
BSC
HVS
YCH
YCB
BYCU
YCB
LSC
BSC
SVD
BSC
LSC
YCRhd
YCRhd
YCK
WYC
WSC
SCRh
BYCU
YCRhd
LSC
LSC
BYcU
YCRoO
YCM

68. Langstreckenregatta Rund um den Bodensee 31.05.-03.06.2018

ber. Zeit

13:43:22
14:18:45
14:26:18
14:38:02
14:40:31
14:41:45
14:48:00
14:53:52
15:16:14
15:24:33
15:29:42
15:42:28
15:49:16
15:49:28
15:49:33
16:17:14
16:17:36
16:19:30
16:19:32
16:23:44
16:29:30
16:32:07
16:34:22
16:34:58
16:35:43
16:38:08
16:38:18
16:38:26
16:39:22
16:47:13
16:47:32
16:57:22
17:01:03
17:02:58
17:03:43
17:04:01
17:09:54
17:09:58
17:12:57
17:14:44
17:22:16
17:22:53
17:23:29
17:26:01
17:27:50

ufd="uniform flag disqualified" dns="did not start" dnf="did not finish" dsg="disqualified" dnc="did not come" ret="retired"
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Nr.

46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Einlauf

11:24:40
09:59:10
10:33:29
11:40:16
10:21:43
11:28:52
13:17:39
11:43:15
11:38:11
12:44:22
11:55:35
12:30:20
10:40:42
12:43:44
12:50:53
14:00:22
11:37:55
11:42:13
14:28:27
12:39:59
12:07:45
14:53:49
14:08:23
12:59:59
11:29:27
14:56:07
09:39:36
13:42:39
12:28:44
12:07:57
13:52:29
13:07:32
13:09:26
13:13:36
12:17:34
13:51:00
15:15:08
14:07:37
13:08:55
14:36:45
14:28:34
13:59:07
12:23:21
14:01:05
15:19:51

Segelnummer Bootstyp

O 60

GER 192
SuUl 4110
013
GER 4959
GER 4945
X 107
AUT 126
GER 7321
GER 411
4

P 82

Sul 30
GER 139
GER 767
AUT 2
GER 4002
GER 23
GER 142
GER 172
FRA 9514
GER 74
GER 4514
GER 1215
SUI 3
GER 101
SuUl 409
GER 433
GER 42
GER 152
GER 276
GER 1042
012

GER 454
14

AUT 123
SUI 639
GER 7612
GER 6964
GER 196
GER 249
SuUl 77
SuUl 321
GER 53
GER 108

75erNat
Lago
Hanse411
75erNat
IMX38SD
Comfo35
22K

X34
Seasca27
Aphr101
Bav35M
45erNat
XP38
Ava36
J70
Surprise
Dyn4000
X35

H323

X99
GrandSur
Glacer34
F330
Ava36
Solari36
Senorita
Farr400
Aphr101
Dyn35
Esse850
Aphr101
NisselOM
75erNat
X99
Esse850
30erSKR
Surprise
Bul7000
Seasca27
30erSKT
Aphr101
JJ 8mProt
JSF20
Comfo35
Ultimate20

Lindauer Segler-Club e.V.
68. Langstreckenregatta Rund um den Bodensee 31.05.-03.06.2018

Silber-Pokal

YSZ

91
82
85
91
83
89
99
90
89
95
90
93
83
94
94
100
87
87
101
91
88
102
98
92
84
102
74
95
88
86
95
91
91
91
86
93
100
94
89
96
95
92
84
92
98

Skipper

Siegbert Allgaier
Uwe Marquart
Christoph Gautschi
Markus Giel
Michael Overrath
Karl-Michael Simon
Michael Hoffmann
Willi Melzer
Hermann Blattner
Bruno Biller
Thomas Pantleon
Daniel Heine
Adolf Haller
Alexander Korner
Martin Ebeling
Peter Flrst
Oliver Scholl

Ralf Eichert
Klaus Gierer

Ralf Strobl
Bettina Stemmer
Andreas Knoll
Michael Reinert
Horst Merz
Franco Barletta
Dietmar Rodel
Dan Scherrer
Raphael Jehle
Oliver Fried
Carlo Bevoli
Peter Widenhorn
Helmut Grauer

Karsten Timmerherm
Alexander Mrugowski

Hubert Ritter
Bertold Bischof
Jacques Braun
Heidi Galle

Reto Huber
Dieter Rinkenburger
Axel Nething
Holger Essig
Patrick Maurer
Gerhard Wolpert
Volker Schitz

Club

RYC
SCBo
YCB
KYC
YCL
MYCU
UYCAs
MBSV
BYCU
YCSi
StSG
YCL
YCA
YCL
PSG
BSC
KS
YCWB
WSC
YCL
YCH
YCM
BYCU
MRV
YCA
NhSV
SSCR
RYC
LSC
USCu
YCSi
YCL
YCSi
LSC
YCH
YCB
YCLo
WVF
YCL
JSR
CKA
SIMPL
YCRo
YCW
YCL

ber. Zeit

17:29:05
17:39:58
17:42:55
17:46:14
17:54:21
17:57:23
17:58:26
18:01:23
18:07:51
18:08:48
18:15:06
18:17:08
18:17:14
18:19:43
18:27:19
18:30:22
18:32:33
18:37:29
18:47:11
18:51:51
18:53:48
19:01:00
19:01:12
19:01:17
19:02:12
19:03:15
19:08:06
19:10:09
19:17:39
19:20:24
19:20:31
19:22:07
19:24:13
19:28:47
19:31:35
19:43:52
19:45:08
19:48:57
19:49:48
19:54:32
19:58:29
20:05:34
20:06:22
20:07:42
20:14:08

ufd="uniform flag disqualified" dns="did not start" dnf="did not finish" dsg="disqualified" dnc="did not come" ret="retired"
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Nr.

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Einlauf

13:37:14
15:28:13
14:03:20
14:55:56
14:56:55
14.08:04
14:34:44
14:26:10
15:03:40
14:53:57
15:10:56
14:21:57
13:57:48
16:27:42
16:27:29
12:54:14
14:36:56
14:14.06
16:25:55
14:08:16
14:26:04
15:17:23
15:21:24
15:08:10
14:45:33
15:27:23
14:35:22
14:42:31
17:00:41
15:07:29
18:30:51
15:16:05
18:02:43
17:08:47
17:20:26
16:20:39
17:11:52
17:26:34
18:17:52

Segelnummer Bootstyp

AUT 007
GER 45
GER 365
FRA 282
GER 38
GER 503
AUT 17
GER 6899
SuUl 424
GER 6103
GER 453
GER 48

7

GER 7
SUI 318
GER 6097
O 37

SuUl 150
GER 160
GER 5026
SWE 38
GER 1614
GER 84
GER 37
GER 11
AUT 512
GER 20
SuUI 52
AUT 75
AUT 67

X AUT 37
SuUl 98
Sul 40
GER 200
GER 1401
4

2

6

P 205

Seasca27
X302

X99
FirstC8
BB10

X99
Bohem10
Pacer27
Aphr101
F360
Aphr101
Diam3000
Bav40S
Larsen28
Sunw301
Luffe40
75erNat
First347
Dehler34
X362S
Seasca27
Ben25P
30erSKR
Seascaz4
Seasca27
First347
BLU26
XP33
Elan310
Juwel34
BenOC343
Hanse411
Olsen31
Mini650
J8so
Bav40S
Bav40S
Bav35M
45erNat

Lindauer Segler-Club e.V.
68. Langstreckenregatta Rund um den Bodensee 31.05.-03.06.2018

Silber-Pokal

YSZ

89
98
91
95
95
91
93
92
95
94
95
91
89
101
100
83
91
89
99
88
89
93
93
91
89
92
88
88
97
88
102
87
99
94
94
89
89
90
93

Skipper

Horst Zimmermann
Dominic Stahl
Holger Schaeben
Stefan Latzel
Dieter Hils
Andreas Nagel
Reinhold Richter
Thomas Rauber
Thomas Peter
Michael Luth
Christoph Beutel
Klaus Dietmayer
Christian Mordhorst
Stephan Miiller
Martin Gasser
Johannes Dr. Bauer

Hans-Joachim Landolt

Alexander Kloti
Roger Fackelmayer
Peter Mayer

Georg Kliewer
Thomas Otto

Sascha von Wangenheim

Frank Koénig
Peter Ziegler
Andreas Tongi
Petra Brendle
Erich Weber
Michael Blum
Stefan Trappel
Stefan Schoch
Andreas Tonner
Thomas Triib
Sascha Jaumann
Andreas Klein
Lasse Becker
Franz Schilling
Siegfried Ellmann
Andreas Mittelstadt

Club

YCH
wWYC
DSMC
WSC
SGU
NhSV
LYC
YCHB
SSCR
DSMC
YCL
USCu
LSCN
SGD
HVS
DHH
YCL
YCA
LSC
KYCD
SGU
YCLI
YCL
WYC
TSGZ
YCRhd
KS
SVH
WSFF
YCB
osv
ANDE
YCRo
ANDE
CKA
CKA
GSCL
LSC
LSC

ber. Zeit

20:21:37
20:22:40
20:23:27
20:27:18
20:28:20
20:28:39
20:30:54
20:34:58
20:35:26
20:38:15
20:43:05
20:43:54
20:44:43
20:45:15
20:57:29
20:58:07
21:00:22
21:03:02
21:08:36
21:10:45
21:16:29
21:16:45
21:21:05
21:34:41
21:38:22
21:41:30
21:41:33
21:49:41
22:10:36
22:18:03
22:33:46
22:43:19
22:46:23
23:01:41
23:14:05
23:25:13
24:22:46
24:22:51
24:30:49

ufd="uniform flag disqualified" dns="did not start" dnf="did not finish" dsg="disqualified" dnc="did not come" ret="retired"
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